Francisco Javier Ruiz De Galarreta
IAaki Amores Lizarraga

David Aguerri Del Amo
Jon Cebrian Elduayen

Diego Astrain Azcona
Cristina Astrain Azcona

Eduardo Linzoain Latasa
Fernando Rodrigo Sanz

José Javier Martin Donamaria
Oscar Garcia Matito

Ranking San Juan 25/26

Calendario: Ranking social / Grupo 7

1-9 1-9
91 6-9
9-1 9-6
9-0 8-9 9-7 9-3

11

0-9

9-8

7-9

3-9



	Ranking San Juan 25/26
	Calendario: Ranking social / Grupo 7


